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Men / 4 / Middle-B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Nicholas Johns239
Liberty

10.400 11.000 8.90010.600 11.10010.400 62.400
3T 1 5 13T 2 1 1 

1 

Aidan Gamez212
Clovis

10.700 9.500 9.70010.900 9.70010.600 61.100
2 7T 1T 5 1 8T 2 

2 

Kai Wesener245
Top Flight

10.400 9.900 8.90010.400 10.80010.100 60.500
3T 3 7T 13T 4 2 3 

3 

Timyr Gdloubyatnikov233
International

10.800 10.100 9.60010.500 10.1009.200 60.300
1 2 6 6T 12 3 4T

4T

Tyler Brenes219
Extreme

9.600 9.700 10.00010.800 10.00010.200 60.300
9 6 3 1 3 4T 4T

4T

Dylan Boyle237
Liberty

10.000 9.800 9.90010.300 10.0009.600 59.600
5T 4T 9 2 6T 4T 6 

6 

Kaden Miller248
Tumbleweeds

9.900 9.800 9.80010.700 8.5009.300 58.000
8 4T 4 3T 10T 14 7 

7 

Justin Burns204
Auburn

9.000 9.500 9.8009.700 9.6009.700 57.300
14 7T 11T 3T 5 10 8 

8 

Chris Montanez230
Gymnastics Zone

9.500 9.200 9.10010.200 9.7009.400 57.100
10 10 10 9T 9 8T 9 

9 

David Green238
Liberty

9.100 8.300 9.50010.400 9.8009.600 56.700
12T 13 7T 8 6T 7 10 

10 

Brogan Pinheiro214
Clovis

9.100 8.000 9.10010.900 9.9009.500 56.500
12T 14 1T 9* 8 6 11T

11T

Alex Torjyan244
Top Flight

10.000 9.300 9.1009.700 9.5008.900 56.500
5T 9 11T 9* 13 11T 11T

11T

Sebastian Moreno201
Athletic Horizons

10.000 8.400 9.6008.700 9.5008.800 55.000
5T 12 13 6T 14 11T 13 

13 

Corey Hackett216
Davis Diamonds

9.300 9.000 9.1008.200 8.7009.300 53.600
11 11 14 9T 10T 13 14 

14 
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